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w3 Mon 2024-01-15

09:00 - 12:00 4BP050

Karolina. http://ki.se/medarbetare/karolina

Lecture Lena Hanson

Madelen Lek

Introduction to the course. Mandatory.

Tue 2024-01-16

10:00 - 12:00 4BP050

Charles. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-charles

Lecture Lena Hanson

Madelen Lek

Problem formulation and purpose. Mandatory.

13:00 - 15:00 4BP050

David. https://medarbetare.ki.se/david

Lecture Lena Hanson

Madelen Lek

Literature review

Wed 2024-01-17

10:00 - 12:00 4BP050

Zoom

Teaching Academic Writing

Support

Madelen Lek

How to write a literature review.

Online

https://ki-se.zoom.us/j/61482704256

Mandatory.

w4 Mon 2024-01-22

09:00 - 12:00 4BP050

Charles. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-charles

Lecture Lena Hanson

Madelen Lek

Research design. Mandatory.

w5 Wed 2024-01-31

09:00 - 17:00 4BP050

Room Insikten

Lecture Lena Hanson

Madelen Lek

Project plan presentations.

Examination

Thu 2024-02-01

09:00 - 17:00 4BP050

Room Insikten

Lecture Lena Hanson

Madelen Lek

Project plan presentations.

Examination

w7 Wed 2024-02-14

00:00 - 00:00 Idrottsdag

w8 Wed 2024-02-21

12:45 - 13:00 4BP050

Marie. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-marie

Workshop Madelen Lek

13:00 - 15:00 4BP050

Marie. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-marie

Workshop Ingrid Svensson

Madelen Lek

Qualitative interview workshop

15:00 - 15:15 4BP050

Marie. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-marie

Workshop Madelen Lek
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w13 Tue 2024-03-26

08:00 - 17:00 4BP050

Duncan, LIME

Lecture Lena Hanson

Madelen Lek

Mid-term presentations.

Examination

Wed 2024-03-27

08:00 - 17:00 4BP050

Room Insikten

Lecture Lena Hanson

Madelen Lek

Mid-term presentations.

Examination

Thu 2024-03-28

09:00 - 12:00 4BP050

Duncan, LIME

Lecture Lena Hanson

Madelen Lek

Mid-term presentations.

Examination

Fri 2024-03-29

00:00 - 00:00 Långfredag

Sun 2024-03-31

00:00 - 00:00 Påskdagen

w14 Mon 2024-04-01

00:00 - 00:00 Annandag påsk

w15 Mon 2024-04-08

12:00 - 15:00 4BP050

Duncan, LIME

Workshop Hanna Jansson

Madelen Lek

Qualitative analysis workshop

w17 Wed 2024-04-24

10:00 - 12:00 4BP050

Zoom

Lecture Academic Writing

Support

Madelen Lek

How to write a discussion.

Online

https://ki-se.zoom.us/j/63525967624.

Mandatory

w18 Wed 2024-05-01

00:00 - 00:00 Första maj

w19 Thu 2024-05-09

00:00 - 00:00 Kristi himmelsfärdsdag

w20 Sun 2024-05-19

00:00 - 00:00 Pingstdagen

w21 Wed 2024-05-22

09:00 - 17:00 4BP050

Mary. http://ki.se/medarbetare/mary

Parker. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-parker

Lecture Lena Hanson

Madelen Lek

Thesis presentations. Examination.

Thu 2024-05-23

09:00 - 17:00 4BP050

Parker. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-parker

Lecture

Mandatory

Lena Hanson

Madelen Lek

Thesis presentations. Examination.
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w21 Fri 2024-05-24

09:00 - 17:00 4BP050

Wretlindsalen. https://medarbetare.ki.se/salen-

wretlind

David. https://medarbetare.ki.se/david

Lecture

Mandatory

Lena Hanson

Madelen Lek

Thesis presentations.

Examination

w23 Thu 2024-06-06

00:00 - 00:00 Sveriges nationaldag
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